
Männliche Jugend Kreisliga MR-BID (7)

1. TV 1907 Sterzhausen
2. TTC Eintracht 1969 Burgholz
3. SSV Schw. Lixfeld (gM)
4. TTV 1951/66 Stadtallendorf (gM)
5. VfL Marburg 1860 (gM)
6. TTV Richtsberg 
7. 1. TTC Bürgeln 1982 (gM)

Klassenleiter:

Thomas Reitzner

An der Bach 12

35274 Kirchhain-Großseelheim

Tel.: 06422/85150(p)

Tommy.Reitzner@web.de



Männliche Jugend 1.KK Gr. BID (8)

1. SSV Schw. Lixfeld II (gM)
2. TV 1907 Lohra
3. TTC Tenne Eisenhausen
4. TTC Dautphetal (gM)
5. TTC 1961 Weidenhausen
6. TTC Bad Endbach II (Z)
7. TTC Dautphetal II (gM)
8. TTC 1969 Bottenhorn
9. FV 09 Breidenbach (gM)

Klassenleiter:
Hermann Geil

Treisbacher Str. 6 

35083 Wetter-Amönau

Tel.: 06423/1063

Hgeil@web.de



Männliche Jugend 1.KK Gr. 1 MR (5)

1. TTC Eintracht 1969 Burgholz II
2. TTC Mardorf (gM)
3. TTC 1952 Anzefahr II (gM)
4. TTV Großseelheim 1972 (gM)
5. TTC 1952 Anzefahr (gM)
6. TV 1906 Cölbe (gM)
7. TTC Eintracht 1969 Burgholz III (gM)

Männliche Jugend 1.KK Gr. 2 MR (5)
1. TSV Marbach II (gM)
2. TTC Sichertshausen (gM)
3. TSV 1898 Marburg-Ockershausen (gM)
4. TV 1907 Sterzhausen II (gM)
5. TSV 1911 Amönau
6. TSV Marbach (gM)
7. TSV Niederweimar (Z)

Klassenleiter:

Michael Müller
Hauptstraße 40
35719 Angelburg-Gönnern
0177-4664938
MuellerMichael@aol.com



Schüler Kreisliga MR-BID (7)

1. TSV Niederweimar (gM)
2. TTV 1951/66 Stadtallendorf
3. SV Schweinsberg 1921 (gM)
4. 1. TTV Richtsberg 1971 II
5. TSV 1911 Amönau (gM)
6. TTC 1970 Schönstadt (gM)
7. SG Fronhausen 1945 (gM) (Z)

Klassenleiter:
Ann-Christin Lier

Am Rollgraben 21
Burg-Gräfenrode
61184 Karben
Tel.: 0173-6646390
TEL:_06034/902665
Ann-Christin.Lier@gmx.de



Schüler 1. Kreisklasse BID (7)

1. TV 1908 Gladenbach (gM)
2. TV 1907 Sterzhausen (gM)
3. TTC 1961 Weidenhausen
4. TTC Dautphetal (gM)
5. TTC Tenne Eisenhausen II (gM)
6. FV 09 Breidenbach
7. TTC Tenne Eisenhausen

Klassenleiter:
Hermann Geil

Treisbacher Str. 6 

35083 Wetter-Amönau

Tel.: 06423/1063

Hgeil@web.de



Schüler 1. Kreisklasse MR Gruppe 1 (9)

1. TTC Eintracht 1969 Burgholz II (gM)
2. 1. TTC Bürgeln 1982 (gM)
3. 1. TTC Bürgeln 1982 II (gM)
4. TTC 1951 Ginseldorf
5. TV 1906 Cölbe (gM)
6. TTC Eintracht 1969 Burgholz
7. SV Schweinsberg 1921 II Schülerinnen
8. TTC 1970 Schönstadt II (gM)
9. TTC 1981 Niederklein

Schüler 1. Kreisklasse MR Gruppe 2 (9)

1. TV 1906 Cölbe II (gM)
2. TTV 1976 Schröck
3. SG Fronhausen 1945 II (gM)
4. Spvgg. Haddamshausen 1931/6 (gM)
5. VfL Marburg 1860
6. TSV Cappel 1906 (gM) (Z)
7. 1. TTV Richtsberg 1971 III (gM)
8. TTC Sichertshausen (gM)
9. TTV 1976 Schröck II

Klassenleiter:
Rolf Schnabel

Falltorweg 3

35112 Fronhausen

Tel.: 06426/6234

Rolf-Fronhausen@T-Online.de


